Product Brief
© 2008-2010 CADEKA Microcircuits LLC 		  www.cadeka.com
Com
linear CLC1200 Instrum
entation Am
plifier R
ev 2B
Comlinear® CLC1200

n	 Strain gauge amplifier
n	 Industrial process controls
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Pb-Free RoHS Compliant Operating Temperature Range Packaging Method
CLC1200ISO8 SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Rail
CLC1200ISO8X SOIC-8 Yes Yes -40°C to +85°C Reel
CLC1200IDP8 DIP-8 No No -40°C to +85°C Rail
Moisture sensitivity level for all parts is MSL-1.
General Description
The CLC1200 is a low power, general purpose instrumentation amplifier with
a gain range of 1 to 10,000.  The CLC1200 is offered in 8-lead SOIC or DIP
packages and requires only one external gain setting resistor making it small-
er and easier to implement than discrete, 3-amp designs.
While consuming only 2.2mA of supply current, the CLC1200 offers a low